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RESUMO

INTEREERENCIAS EINANCEIRAS

TANGARA DA SERRA, 31 de dezembro de 2018

INTERFERENCIAS FINANCEIRAS
Da Prefeitura Municipal

Total das Interferéncias Financeiras

*»** TOTAL GERAL ***

8.426.419,66
8.426.419,66
8.426.419,66

8.426.419,66

HELIO JOSE SCHWAAB
Presidente

LUIZ RODRIGO DA SILVA BERNARDI

Contabilista

CRC/MT 009217/0-2

www.duralexsistemas.com.br

OR 832



